M4 - Reflex Centrefeed Roll
System

Tork Reflex™ Wiping Paper

Article 473412

Roll Length 1139 m

M4 - Reflex
Centrefeed Roll
System

Roll Width 19.4 cm
Roll Diameter 19 cm

Number of 340
SIEES

Sheet Length 33.5cm

Core Inner
Diameter

Ply 1

The most absorbent product in the Tork Reflex™ range and ideal
for wiping tasks and hand wiping. Used in conjunction with Tork
Reflex single-sheet centrefeed dispenser, Tork Reflex can reduce
paper consumption by up to 37% vs standard centrefeed and
minimises the risk of cross-contamination. Tork Paper with
QuickDry is stronger and more absorbent than standard paper,
helping to speed up wiping tasks and reduce paper consumption.

Single sheet dispensing - reduces
consumption by up to 37%.

QuickDry™: our strongest, most absorbent
paper, for more efficient drying with less
waste.

Particularly good for cleaning glass — does
not leave any traces on the surface.

SmartCore® core removal - for fast and
easy refilling.

Tork Easy Handling™ E-handle makes
carrying paper roles effortless for cleaning
staff.

www.tork.co.uk



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
3133200062558
1

194 mm

190 mm

190 mm

7 dm3

586 g

6069

none

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

Transport unit
3133200062565
6

6

194 mm

380 mm

570 mm

42 dm3

3.5kg

3.7kg

Plastic

Pallet
7322540656565
180

180

1325 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.3m3

105.4 kg

110.4 kg

M4 - Reflex Centrefeed Roll System

Choose adispenser

473188 473133 473190

Alternative products

CRTE R

473242 473264 473263

Product certificates

FSC
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Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



